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JIWAJIJIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

(NAAC A++ Accredited) 
 

List of Contact Persons for Different Courses 

Sr.No.  Courses Name  Head/Coordinator  Mobile No.  email address  

1.  B.A.(Honors/Research) Mass Communication  Prof. S.N. Mahapatra  9893361185  suraj64@yahoo.com  

2.  B.B.A. (Honors/Research)  Dr. Swarna Parmar  9425338592  drswarnasingh@rediffmail.com  

3.  B.Com.(Honors/Research)  Prof. Rajendra Khatik  9425494140  drrkhatik@gmail.com  

4.  B.Lib I.Sc.  Prof. J.N.Gautam  9425364178  jngautam1@yahoo.com  

5.  B.Sc. (Honors/Research) Biochemistry  Prof. Y.K.Jaiswal  9407208314  jaiswalyk@gmail.com  

6.  B.Sc. (Honors/Research) Botany  Prof. M.K.Gupta  9425158048  mkgsac@yahoo.com  

7.  B.Sc. (Honors/Research) Chemistry  Prof. Radha Tomar  9425341452  radha_tomar11@yahoo.co.in  

8.  B.Sc. (Honors/Research) Mathematics  Prof. D.C.Gupta  9425335880  sosfizix@gmail.com  

9.  B.Sc. (Honors/Research) Physics  Prof. D.C.Gupta  9425335880  sosfizix@gmail.com  

10.  B.Sc. (Honors/Research) Zoology  Prof. I.K.Patro  9425110063  ishanpatro@gmail.com  

11.  Bachelor of Law(B.A.LLB.) 5 years  Dr. Ganesh Dubey  9425122624  dr.ganeshdubey27@gmail.com  

12.  Bachelor of Law(B.Com LLB.) 5 years  Dr. Ganesh Dubey  9425122624  dr.ganeshdubey27@gmail.com  

13.  Bachelor of Tourism Management B.T.T.M.)  Prof. S.K. Dwivedi  9425776233  skdwivedi26@yahoo.co.in  

14.  B.H.M.& C.T.  Prof. S.K. Dwivedi  9425776233  skdwivedi26@yahoo.co.in  

15.  B.C.A. (Honors/Research)  Prof. Sanjay Kumar Gupta  8989282091  sanjaygupta9170@gmail.com  

16.  PG Diploma in Museology  Prof. S.K. Dwivedi  9425776233  skdwivedi26@yahoo.co.in  

17.  PG Diploma in Yoga  Prof. Sameer S. Bhagywant  9691675884  sameerbhagyawant@yahoo.com  

18.  LLM  Dr. Ganesh Dubey  9425122624  dr.ganeshdubey27@gmail.com  

19.  M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics)  Dr. Suman Jain  9425116179  dr.sumansuman@gmail.com  

20.  M. Pharm (Pharmacology)  Dr. Suman Jain  9425116179  dr.sumansuman@gmail.com  

21.  M.Com.  Prof. K.S. Thakur  9425337353  ks.thakur@rediffmail.com  

22.  M.Tech.Electronic Engineering  Prof. Sanjay Kumar Gupta  8989282091  sanjaygupta9170@gmail.com  

23.  M.Tech.Chemical Engineering  Prof. Sanjay Kumar Gupta  8989282091  sanjaygupta9170@gmail.com  

24.  M.Lib.I.Sc.  Prof. J.N.Gautam  9425364178  jngautam1@yahoo.com  

25.  M.Sc. MICA  Dr. Nimisha Jadon  8463826999  nimisha09@yahoo.com  

26.  M.Sc. Biochemistry  Prof. Y.K.Jaiswal  9407208314  jaiswalyk@gmail.com  

27.  M.Sc. Biotechnology  Prof. Sameer S. Bhagywant  9691675884  sameerbhagyawant@yahoo.com  

28.  M.Sc. Botany  Prof. M.K.Gupta  9425158048  mkgsac@yahoo.com  

29.  M.Sc. Chemistry  Prof. Radha Tomar  9425341452  radha_tomar11@yahoo.co.in  

30.  M.Sc. Computer Science  Prof. O.P.Mishra  9179568381  mishra_op@rediffmail.com  

31.  M.Sc. Environment Science  Prof. Manoj Sharma  9926294789  environmentalscience@gmail.com  

32.  M.Sc. Environmental Chemistry  Dr. Nimisha Jadon  8463826999  nimisha09@yahoo.com  

33.  M.Sc. Food Technology  Prof. Manoj Sharma  9926294789  juft20@gmail.com 

34.  M.Sc. Geogology  Prof. S.N. Mahapatra  9893361185  suraj64@yahoo.com  

35.  M.Sc. Industrial Chemistry  Prof. Sanjay Kumar Shrivastava  9425122093  sksrivas7@yahoo.com  

36.  M.Sc. Mathematics  Prof. O.P.Mishra  9179568381  mishra_op@rediffmail.com  

37.  M.Sc. Microbiology  Prof. M.K.Gupta  9425158048  mkgsac@yahoo.com  

38.  M.Sc. Molecular & Human Genetics  Prof. I.K.Patro  9425110063  ishanpatro@gmail.com  

39.  M.Sc. Neuroscience  Prof. I.K.Patro  9425110063  ishanpatro@gmail.com  

40.  M.Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry  Dr. Nimisha Jadon  8463826999  nimisha09@yahoo.com  

41.  M.Sc. Physics  Prof. D.C.Gupta  9425335880  sosfizix@gmail.com  

42.  M.Sc. Remote sensing and GIS  Prof. S.N. Mahapatra  9893361185  suraj64@yahoo.com  

43.  M.Sc. Zoology  Prof. I.K.Patro  9425110063  ishanpatro@gmail.com  

44.  M.Sc. Nanoscience & Technology  Prof. Radha Tomar  9425341452  radha_tomar11@yahoo.co.in  

45.  M.A. AIHC & Archaeology  Prof. S.K. Dwivedi  9425776233  skdwivedi26@yahoo.co.in  

46.  M.A. Economics  Prof. J.N.Gautam  9425364178  jngautam1@yahoo.com  

47.  M.A. English  Prof. Hemant Sharma  9425123174  shrhemant@yahoo.com  

48.  M.A. Extension Education & Social w work  Prof. Vivek Bapat  9826217320  vivekbapat111@yahoo.co.in  

49.  M.A. Women Studies  Prof. Vivek Bapat  9826217320  vivekbapat111@yahoo.co.in  

50.  M.A. Hindi  Prof. Hemant Sharma  9425123174  shrhemant@yahoo.com  
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51.  M.A. History  Prof. Shantidev Sisodia  9425742232  jusisodia@gmail.com  

52.  M.A. Jyotirvijnan  Prof. Rajendra Khatik  9425494140  drrkhatik@gmail.com  

53.  M.A. Political Science  Prof A.K. Singh  9406503583  aks_archju@yahoo.co.in  

54.  M.A. Public Administration  Prof A.K. Singh  9406503583  aks_archju@yahoo.co.in  

55.  M.A. Sanskrit  Prof. Hemant Sharma  9425123174  shrhemant@yahoo.com  

56.  M.A. Yoga  Prof. Sameer S. Bhagywant  9691675884 sameerbhagyawant@yahoo.com 

57.  MBA Business Economics  Prof Shantidev Sisodia  9425742232  jusisodia@gmail.com  

58.  MBA CSMM  Prof. Sanjay Kumar Shrivastava  9425122093  sksrivas7@yahoo.com  

59.  MBA e-Commerce  Prof. Sanjay Kumar Gupta  8989282091  sanjaygupta9170@gmail.com  

60.  MBA Financial Administration  Dr. Swarna Parmar  9425338592  drswarnasingh@rediffmail.com  

61.  MBA Hospital Administration  Prof. K.S. Thakur  9425337353  ks.thakur@rediffmail.com  

62.  MBA Human Resource Development  Dr. Satendra Sikarwar  9425120801  dr.satyendra1975@gmail.com  

63.  MBA Tourism Administration  Prof. S.K. Dwivedi  9425776233  skdwivedi26@yahoo.co.in  

64.  MJMC  Prof. S.N. Mahapatra  9893361185  suraj64@yahoo.com  

65.  Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.P.T.)  Dr. Navneet Garud  9425117028  navneetgarud@gmail.com  

66.  Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Technology  Dr. Navneet Garud  9425117028  navneetgarud@gmail.com  

67.  Diploma in Medical Lab. Technical  Dr. Navneet Garud  9425117028  navneetgarud@gmail.com  

68.  Certificate in Health Inspector  Dr. Navneet Garud  9425117028  navneetgarud@gmail.com  

 


